
TM MIDDLE SCHOOL 9568 LA BRANCH DR 

Thursday, August 22                         TM @ Calallen  

Thursday, September 5              Sinton @ TM             
                                                                                                                                        

Monday, September 9              Ingleside @ TM              
                                                                                                                                       

Monday, September 16             TM @ Beeville                 7A/8B @ 5:00
                                                                                                                   8A/7B @ 6:00                   

Monday, September 23              Robstown @ TM  
                                                                                                                                          

Monday, September 30            TM @ Kingsville       4:30 7B/8B/7A/8A
                                                                                                                              

Monday, October 7                       TM @ Rockport                  7A/8B @ 5:00
                                                                                                                     8A/7B @ 6:00                

Monday, October 14                        Bye                   

Monday, October 21                   TM @ Sinton                        7A/8B @ 5:00
                                                                                                                     8A/7B @ 6:00                  

Saturday, September 21          Calallen A Team Tournament        TBA                  

Saturday, September 28            TM B Team Tournament        TBA
                 

Coaches: Alexia Gonzalez
                       Hermelinda Cantu

                          Elma Lopez-Sanchez
                    Christina Arevalo

Principal: Melanie Arias 
MS Girls’ Coordinator: Valerie Mendoza

Superintendent: Steve VanMatre 

Athletic Director: James Villarreal

7A/8B @ 5:00
8A/7B @ 6:00

Rev. 8/12/2024

7A/8A @ TMMS 5/6
8B/7B @ TMINT 5/6

7A/8A @ TMMS 5/6
8B/7B @ TMINT 5/6

7A/8A @ TMMS 5/6
8B/7B @ TMINT 5/6

Saturday, September 7          AHCS B Team Tournament        TBA                  


